Workers' Compensation Group Benefit Description

Accident Fund Insurance Company of America and The Greater Bloomington Chamber of Commerce have partnered to bring this Group Program exclusively to chamber members in good standing.

Member Benefit That Pays You Back:

Workers' compensation insurance is just one of many expenses that employers have to consider. You can make it a smaller part of your budget by joining a group program. Accident Fund's dividend percentages range from 0-5% based on each member's workers' compensation premium costs and results.

Join Today:

Members may contact one of the *Preferred* Member Agencies below or find an Accident Fund agent at AccidentFund.com.



Benefits:

- 5% up-front savings on your workers compensation premium
- Opportunity for dividend payments based on individual loss history *
- Convenient billing options
- Free access to Accident Fund's Loss Control Toolbox™

*Dividends are payable 15 months after Group expiration and require approval by Accident Fund's Board of Directors and, therefore, can never be guaranteed.

Group. Strength.

For more information, please contact one of the following independent agents:

Member Agency	Phone	Website
First Insurance Group	812-331-3230	www.figprotects.com
German American	812-355-2265	www.germanamerican.com
Hylant	812-332-4484	www.hylant.com
ISU Insurance Services/The May Agency	812-334-2400	www.mayagency.com
Parker Group	812-333-4392	www.parkergroupindiana.com
Shine Insurance Agency, LLC	812-679-8779	www.shineinsure.com



The Greater Bloomington Chamber of Commerce

> 421 West 6th Street, Suite A Bloomington, IN 47404

(812) 336-6381 - phone | info@chamberbloomington.org | www.ChamberBloomington.org The Greater Bloomington Chamber of Commerce. All rights reserved